HIGH PERFORMANCE COMPUTING
conga-TS370
- 8th Generation Intel® Core™ processor series
with up to 6 cores
- Intel® Xeon® processors for data center applications
- Support for USB 3.1 Gen2 with 10Gb/s
- Up to 64 GByte dual channel DDR4 memory
- ECC memory support

conga-TS370 |  Order Information – COM Express® Module
Article PN Description
conga-TS370/i7-9850HE 049102 COM Express Type 6 Basic module based on Intel® Core™ i7-9850HE 6-core processor with 2.7GHz up to 4.4GHz turbo
boost, 12MB Intel® Smart Cache, Intel® UHD Graphics 630 and dual channel DDR4 2666 MT/s memory interface (formerly
Coffee Lake-H Refresh). Chipset QM370.
conga-TS370/i7-9850HL 049112 COM Express Type 6 Basic module based on Intel® Core™ i7-9850LE 6-core processor with 1.9GHz up to 4.1GHz turbo
boost, 12MB Intel® Smart Cache, Intel® UHD Graphics 630 and dual channel DDR4 2666 MT/s memory interface (formerly
Coffee Lake-H Refresh). Chipset QM370.
conga-TS370/i3-9100HL 049113 COM Express Type 6 Basic module based on Intel® Core™ i3-9100HL 4-core processor with 1.6GHz up to 2.9GHz turbo
boost, 12MB Intel® Smart Cache, Intel® UHD Graphics  630 and dual channel DDR4 2666 MT/s memory interface (formerly
Coffee Lake-H Refresh). Chipset HM370.
conga-TS370/E-2276ME 049100 COM Express Type 6 Basic module based on Intel® Xeon® E-2276ME 6-core processor with 2.8GHz up to 4.5GHz  turbo
boost, 12MB Intel® Smart Cache, Intel® UHD Graphics P630 and dual channel DDR4 2666 MT/s ECC memory interface
(formerly Coffee Lake-H Refresh). Chipset CM246.
conga-TS370/E-2276ML 049110 COM Express Type 6 Basic module based on Intel® Xeon® E-2276ML 6-core processor with 2.0GHz up to 4.2GHz  turbo
boost, 12MB Intel® Smart Cache, Intel® UHD Graphics P630 and dual channel DDR4 2666 MT/s ECC memory interface
(formerly Coffee Lake-H Refresh). Chipset CM246.
conga-TS370/E-2254ME 049101 COM Express Type 6 Basic module based on Intel® Xeon® E-2254ME 4-core processor with 2.6GHz up to 3.8GHz  turbo
boost, 8MB Intel® Smart Cache, Intel® UHD Graphics P630 and dual channel DDR4 2666 MT/s ECC memory interface
(formerly Coffee Lake-H Refresh). Chipset CM246.
conga-TS370/E-2254ML 049111 COM Express Type 6 Basic module based on Intel® Core™ E-2254ML 4-core processor with 1.7GHz up to 3.5GHz turbo
boost, 8MB Intel® Smart Cache, Intel® UHD Graphics P630 and dual channel DDR4 2666 MT/s ECC memory interface
(formerly Coffee Lake-H Refresh). Chipset CM246.
conga-TS370/G4930E 049104 COM Express Type 6 Basic module based on Intel® Celeron® Processor G4930E 2-core processor with 2.4GHz, 2MB Intel®
Smart Cache, Intel® UHD Graphics 610 and dual channel DDR4 2400 MT/s memory interface (formerly Coffee Lake-H